
Campbell (6-6) -vs- Radford (4-10)
4/14/2021 at Radford, Va. (SORC)

 
 

 
 
Campbell Goals: SANCHEZ, Julianna (4); HEATH, Ally (2); YURCHAK, Lizzie (1); MATTHEWS, Megan (1); BISCHOFF, Sam (1); McDANIEL,
Alexis (1) 
Assists: YURCHAK, Lizzie (2); MATTHEWS, Megan (2); WILL, Laura (1) 
 
Radford Goals: GOELLER, Ava (4); SHIELD, Jennifer (2); GLEASON, Grace (1) 
Assists: GLEASON, Margaret (2); CARROLL, Lindsey (1); GROGAN, Ashlyn (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: SORC
Penalties: KOLESAR, Mackenzie 2nd/14:24; YURCHAK, Lizzie 2nd/11:47; LEE, Mia 2nd/01:46
Officials: Joan Sitterly; Kirsten Kruhm; David Balogh; Greg Wolfe

Date: 4/14/2021
Attendance: 250

Score 1 2 Total
Campbell 2 8 10
Radford 5 2 7

Shots 1 2 Total
Campbell 15 13 28
Radford 16 18 34

Shots On Goal
Campbell 11 9 20
Radford 10 13 23

Saves
Campbell 5 11 16
Radford 9 1 10

Turnovers
Campbell 11 9 20
Radford 13 9 22

Clears 1 2 Total

Campbell 8-13
12-
17 20-30

Radford
12-
13 4-4 16-17

Ground Balls
Campbell 14 14 28
Radford 16 11 27

Draw Controls
Campbell 5 3 8
Radford 3 8 11

Free-Position Shots
Campbell 4 4 8
Radford 2 6 8

Fouls
Campbell 8 12 20
Radford 17 17 34



Campbell 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
D 3 RYAN, Anna 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
D 5 TAYLOR, Rebekah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
M 9 YURCHAK, Lizzie 1 2 3 1 6 2 0 1 1-1 0
D 11 STEWART, Chandler 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
D 12 BOYLE, Kennedy 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0
A 16 HEATH, Ally 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0
A 17 SANCHEZ, Julianna 4 0 4 9 0 1 0 6 1-1 0
A 20 MATTHEWS, Megan 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 1-2 0
M 22 KOLESAR, Mackenzie 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0-1 0
GK 26 SALIM, Alex 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
M 28 BISCHOFF, Sam 1 0 1 4 5 2 4 0 0-1 0
A 33 WELSH, Rasa 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0

6 FITZGERALD, Shae 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
7 LEE, Mia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
18 ANUSZEWSKI, Jennifer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 AZZATO, Kyla 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0-1 0
24 OHLMANN, Olivia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 WILL, Laura 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
29 McDANIEL, Alexis 1 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0-1 0
32 JOHNS, Camryn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 OCHALL, Katie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 10 5 15 28 28 20 12 8 3-8 20

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
26 SALIM, Alex 60:00 7 16 W



Radford 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 2 CARROLL, Lindsey 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0-1 0
M 4 GLEASON, Margaret 0 2 2 5 2 2 1 0 0
D 10 BENDRICK, Katie 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 0
D 15 PARSONS, Morgan 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
M 16 GOELLER, Ava 4 0 4 13 2 2 0 5 0-3 0
A 20 GRZYBOWSKI, Kirsten 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 0 0
D 22 REHKEMPER, Libby 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
D 23 EGAN, Maggie 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
D 27 ROGERS, Rachel 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
GK 30 BOWMAN, Maddie 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
A 33 GROGAN, Ashlyn 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 0 0
M 37 GLEASON, Grace 1 0 1 5 3 3 1 1 0-1 0

11 DIORIO, Jessica 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0-1 0
17 GOERING, Georgia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
24 SHIELD, Jennifer 2 0 2 5 0 2 0 0 0-2 0

Totals 7 4 11 34 27 22 7 11 0-8 34

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 BOWMAN, Maddie 60:00 10 10 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By CAM RAD
1st 26:23 GOELLER, Ava (22) Unassisted 0 1
1st 22:53 GOELLER, Ava (23) Unassisted 0 2
1st 20:05 SHIELD, Jennifer (9) GROGAN, Ashlyn 0 3
1st 15:51 GLEASON, Grace (16) GLEASON, Margaret 0 4
1st 10:19 GOELLER, Ava (24) GLEASON, Margaret 0 5
1st 03:06 BISCHOFF, Sam (26) Unassisted 1 5
1st 01:59 SANCHEZ, Julianna (26) YURCHAK, Lizzie 2 5
2nd 27:09 SANCHEZ, Julianna (27) YURCHAK, Lizzie 3 5
2nd 25:55 HEATH, Ally (17) Unassisted 4 5
2nd 23:36 SANCHEZ, Julianna (28) MATTHEWS, Megan 5 5
2nd 22:39 MATTHEWS, Megan (14) Unassisted 6 5
2nd 11:51 YURCHAK, Lizzie (17) Unassisted 7 5
2nd 10:15 HEATH, Ally (18) (DN) WILL, Laura 8 5
2nd 05:05 SANCHEZ, Julianna (29) Unassisted 9 5
2nd 03:21 McDANIEL, Alexis (4) MATTHEWS, Megan 10 5
2nd 02:50 GOELLER, Ava (25) Unassisted 10 6
2nd 00:58 SHIELD, Jennifer (10) (UP) CARROLL, Lindsey 10 7

Period Time Team Player Type
2nd 14:24 CAM KOLESAR, Mackenzie YELLOW CARD
2nd 11:47 CAM YURCHAK, Lizzie YELLOW CARD
2nd 01:46 CAM LEE, Mia YELLOW CARD


